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All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Tool Pouches, Carriers,  
Belts & Suspenders

Tool Pouches

5167

11-Pocket Tool Pouch
• Leather construction.

• Multi-pocketed pouch made for electricians and other professionals.  

• Riveted and stitched. 

• Stainless steel clip holder accepts most tape clips up to 1-1/4" wide.

• Heavy-duty chain tape thong securely fastened with a rivet.

Cat. No. Pockets  
(Total Number)

Specialty  
Add-Ons

Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Width

Overall  
Size

Weight  
(lbs.)

5167 11 knife snap, chain tape thong, 
metal tape measure holder

slotted 2-3/4"  
(70 mm) 

10" x 10-1/2"  
(254 mm x 267 mm)

1.43

All-Purpose Bag
• Soft, pliable cushion  

leather construction.

• Bag is ideal for carrying  
loose tools and small parts.

• Adjustable belt strap for  
attaching to belts.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight 
(lbs.)

5146 belt strap up to 3" 
(76 mm) wide

9" 
(229 mm)

8" 
(203 mm)

3" 
(76 mm)

.60

5146

Leather Bolt Bag
• Split-leather construction.

• Bolt bag with bull-pin  
loop on each side.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight  
(lbs.)

42247 tunnel up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

5"  
(127 mm)

8-1/2"  
(216 mm)

8-1/2"  
(216 mm)

.75

42247

51425141P

Canvas Utility Bag
• Heavy No. 8 natural canvas.  

• Includes interior pocket. 

• Inside bottom is reinforced with cushion leather & ventilating eyelet.

• Metal snaps provided on loops for easy attachment to  
belts up to 3" (76 mm) wide. 

• Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

• Cat. No. 5142P version includes interior pocket. 

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight 

5141P loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

10"  
(254 mm)

12"  
(305 mm)

5"  
(127 mm)

.88 lbs.  
(0.40 kg)

5142 loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

8" x 3"  
(203 mm x 76 mm)

.60 lbs.  
(0.27 kg)

5142P loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

8" x 3"  
(203 mm x 76 mm)

.65
(0.29 kg)

Back Pocket Pouch 
• Four pockets, including two open pockets on the  

front for longer tools such as screwdrivers. 

• Cordura® ballistic nylon, a high-performance  
fabric resistant to abrasions, tears and scuffs.

• Stitched and riveted to assure long life.

• Snap loop option for belt.

5482

Cat. No. Belt Connection Belt Width Length Width Depth Weight 

5482 snap loop up to 2" (51 mm) 9-7/8" (251 mm) 5" (127 mm) 2" (51 mm) .26 lbs. (0.12 kg)
Cordura® is a registered trademark of INVISTA for durable fabrics.


